A/P Vendors Exceeding $20,000
Commission Meeting: January 7, 2025

Vendor Name

BALDWIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

GULF SHORES BOARD OF EDUCATION

ORANGE BEACH BOARD OF EDUCATION

REGIONS BANK CORP TRUST

ADAMS STEWART ARCHITECTS LLC
MCELHENNEY CONSTRUCTION CO LLC
TINDLE CONSTRUCTION LLC

PARISH TRACTOR COMPANY, LLC
NEWELL ROADBUILDERS INC

UTILITY ASSOCIATES INC

SYMBOL HEALTH SOLUTIONS LLC
LOGAN CORPORATION

PH & J ARCHITECTS INC

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION
STONE CROSBY PC

ALABAMA PIPE & SUPPLY CO INC
COUCH AGGREGATES LLC

GT DISTRIBUTORS INC

ARRINGTON CURB & EXCAVATION INC
THOMPSON ENGINEERING

MOBILE ASPHALT CO LLC

CONVERGE ONE INC

BLUE ARBOR INC

DAVISON FUELS & OIL LLC

W W GRAINGER

COASTAL ALABAMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2
RDA SERVICE COMPANY
THOMPSON TRACTOR

1,193,931.00
301,163.12
268,423.12
88,262.35
26,751.25
24,206.79
42,882.76
13,155.39
11,386.92
185,166.67
96,425.00
50,557.29
395,708.50
272,567.96
255,665.99
182,860.76
155,160.33
141,517.68
141,421.84
106,980.00
103,996.87
56,060.09
50,686.48
50,615.71
47,709.76
47,000.70
42,492.65
36,728.63
35,748.19
32,544.14
29,105.39
28,240.06
28,003.69
25,475.46
24,586.30
831.62
21,271.80
20,700.00
20,253.33

4,656,245.59
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Brief Description

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Casual Sales Tax; Nov 2024
Sales Tax

Use Tax

Casual Sales Tax; Nov 2024
Sales Tax

Use Tax

Casual Sales Tax; Nov 2024
2020 PBA Lease; Jan 2025
2021 PBA Lease; Jan 2025
2024 PBA Lease; Jan 2025
Contract Services

Contract Services

Contract Services
Equipment and Parts; Parks
Contract Services

Contract Services

Medical Services; Nov 2024
Equipment; Hwy

Contract Services
Computer Support Services and Expenses
Fuel

Legal Services

Road Building Materials
Road Building Materials
Firearms Expense

Contract Services

Contract Services

Road Building Materials
Computer Support Services and Expenses
Contract Services

Fuel

Miscellaneous Expenses
Sales Tax

Casual Sales Tax; Nov 2024
Uniforms and Supplies
Contract Services

Repair and Maintenance Equipment



